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199601310000
33101

01/31/1996
03:02:12

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

KENTWOOD
PARTNERS

199604020001
07141

04/02/1996
02:22:42

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199508090002
16931

199604080001
15151

04/08/1996
03:47:18

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199508090002
16951

199602120000
45101

02/12/1996
02:02:09

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee LIEN BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

19 155 Lot#:71
Book:19
Pg:155

199603060000
74301

03/06/1996
12:53:35

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Lot#:71
Desc:GLENN
ABBEY

199608220002
73431

08/22/1996
09:43:33

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BORWN
LUMBER

19 26 Lot#:116
Book:19 Pg:26

199610240003
54221

10/24/1996
02:51:47

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee LIEN BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

19 155 Lot#:70
Book:19
Pg:155


