Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= COASTAL CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601310000 33101	01/31/1996 03:02:12	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	GENERAL SALES CONTRACT	KENTWOOD PARTNERS						
199604020001 07141	04/02/1996 02:22:42	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199508090002 16931	
199604080001 15151	04/08/1996 03:47:18	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199508090002 16951	
199602120000 45101	02/12/1996 02:02:09	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	LIEN	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC			19	155		Lot#:71 Book:19 Pg:155
199603060000 74301	03/06/1996 12:53:35	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC						Lot#:71 Desc:GLENN ABBEY
199608220002 73431	08/22/1996 09:43:33	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BORWN LUMBER			19	26		Lot#:116 Book:19 Pg:26
199610240003 54221	10/24/1996 02:51:47	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	LIEN	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC			19	155		Lot#:70 Book:19 Pg:155